K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA
DEPT OF GEN MEDICINE

P.G TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF JANUARY 2019

Date Day Subject | PG Student Topic Moderator
01.01.2019 Tuesday_ Clinics Dr.Karthik Dr.Prakash Rao
02.01.2019 Wednesday | Clinics Dr.Kumar Dr.Gopal rao
03.01.2019 | Thursday | Clinics Dr.Sai Arun Dr.C.R Bhat
04.01.2019 Friday Journal | Dr.Anushree Dr.Sudev
07.01.2019 Monday Seminar | Dr.Pooja Management of Pneumo Thorax Dr.Gopal rao
08.01.2019 Tuesday Clinics Dr.Mahesh Dr.Suresh Puthuraya
09.01.2019 | Wednesday | Clinics Dr.Rahul Dr.Prakash Rao
10.01.2019 Thursday Clinics Dr.Karthik Dr.Gopal rao
11.01.2019 | Friday Journal | Dr.Vilas Dr.C.R Bhat
14.01.2019 | Monday Seminar | Dr.Harshitha St. Evaluation Myocardial Dr.C.R Bhat

infection
15.01.2019 Tuesday Clinics Leave Leave Leave
16.01.2019 Wednesday | Clinics Dr.Kumar Dr.Sudev J
17.01.2019 Thursday Clinics Dr.Sai Arun Dr.Gopal rao
18.01.2019 Friday Journal | Dr.Ajmal Dr.Suresh Puthuraya
21.01.2019 | Monday Seminar | Dr.Pooja Management of Pulmonary Dr.Sudev

oo Edema

22.01.2019 | Tuesday Clinics Dr.Mahesh Dr.Prakash Rao
23.01.2019 Wednesday | Clinics Dr.Rahul Dr.C.R Bhat
24.01.2019 | Thursday | Clinics Dr.Karthik Dr.Suresh Puthuraya
25.01.2019 | Friday Journal | Dr.Pavithra Dr.Sudev
28.01.2019 | Monday Seminar | Dr.Harshitha Multiple Myeloma Clinical Dr.Suresh Puthuraya

features & Management
29.01.2019 | Tuesday Clinics Dr.Kumar Dr.Gopal rao
30.01.2019 Wednesday | Clinics Dr.Sai Arun Dr.Prakash Rao
31.01.2019 Thursday | Clinics Dr.Mahesh Prof. grétl&b.

DF ¥ e T

G:‘ ™ .-ULL]



